

SUMMER SEA SUN 2017

APLICATION FORM
(Everything should be written in one of the FIAP official languages)

	Mr / Mrs



	First name
	Last name


	Title in FIAP, PSA, UPI, FSS, ISF, IAAP
	

	Post Address
	

	Place and Country
	

	E-mail address
	

	Entry fee (sign "x"):
	PayPal (  )
	Moneybookers (  )
	Bank (  )
	


Theme (A) SUMER SEA SUN
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


Theme (B) PHOTO TRAVEL
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


Theme (C) PHOTOJOURNALISM
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	
	
	


Theme (D) Nature
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


Theme (E) Open Colour
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


Theme (F) Open Monochrome
	The title of the work
	 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


By submitting works to the exhibition I confirm that I agree with the terms.

(date)







   Signature,

                        ____/________/ 2017













                         
---------------------------------------


